Graduate Management Admission Council’
Board of Directors

2017 MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS

2017 Q1 MEETING
Mon 13-Mar Committee Meetings

Tue 14-Mar Board Meeting

2017 Q2 MEETING
Tue 20-Jun Committee Meetings & Board Dinner

Wed 21-Jun Board Meeting
Annual Meeting of Member Schools

Thu 22-Jun Annual Conference
Fri 23-Jun Annual Conference

2017 PLANNING RETREAT & Q3 MEETING
Thurs 14-Sep Board Meeting & Planning Retreat
Fri 15-Sep Planning Retreat

2017 Q4 MEETING
Mon 4-Dec Committee Meetings
Tue 5-Dec Board Meeting

Key:

Q1 Meeting: 2" or 3™ Monday/Tuesday in March (conference call)
Q2 Meeting: Held in conjunction with the Annual Conference
Planning Retreat &

Q3 Meeting: 2" or 3 week in September

Q4 Meeting: 1% or 2™ Monday/Tuesday in December

Retreat Location:
Rotates between EMEA, APAC, and Americas (to be selected by the Chair for that year)
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March 13-14, 2017
Conference Call

June 20-23, 2017
San Francisco, California
Hotel: San Francisco Marriott Marquis

September 14-15, 2017
Location: TBD

December 4-5,2017
Reston, Virginia
Hotel: Hyatt Regency Reston



